14000164559

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Office Use Only



600265532916

10/20/14--01043--006 **155.00

2014 OCT 20 PM 2: 47

OCT 22 2014 U. BRUCE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations		·		
SUBJECT: <u>THE R</u>	HJ GROUP, LLC Name of Lin	nited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles	s of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.			
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this m	atter to the following:			
<u>L!NCOL</u>	N B TAYLOR	Name of Person		_	
		rumo or ressor			
		Firm/Company		_	
3302 C	DRONET AVENUE			2014	
		Address		30 11	40)
ORLAN	DO. FL 32833	ity/State and Zip Code	#\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	720	
		hy/State and 21p code	ന്ന <i>്</i> ഇ <u>ന്</u> ക്സ		
PUCURLANDO	O@BELLSOUTH.NET E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ation) 5 de	PH 2: 4	uaizan Sa J
For further information	on concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	47	VZ3-IF
LINCOLN TAYLOR			 		
Na	me of Person	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number		
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:				
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is encl		
		S4			

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<u>Street/Courier Address</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
THE RHJ GROUP, LLC			
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."))	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited Liability Company is:	*	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
3302 CORONET AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32833	3302 CORONET AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32833		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own another business entity with an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. You must designate an	individual	or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered		MACLAHASSI	3 3 4
LINCOLN TAYLOR			3
Name		경찰 🔨	
3302 CORONET AVENUE			-
Florida street address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		
ORLANDO	FL 32833_		Training .
City	Zip	雲町 5	J
Having been named as registered agent and to accept ser the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblicable. Chapte Registered Agent's Signature.	the appointment as registered agent and confall statutes relating to the proper and configations of my position as registered agent er 605, F.S	agree to act mplete perfo	in this ormance
(CONTINUE	ED)		

Page 1 of 2

EFFESTIVE DATE 18/14/14

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	LINCOLN TAYLOR 3302 CORONET AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32033
	ORLANDO, PL 32033
<u>``</u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date	of filing: Dctaber 14, 2015 (OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be spe	of filing: Dctober 14, 2015 (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)